1. Match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

drop a. down
elaborate b.in

learn c.on

step d. company
live e. the ropes
publishing f. stream

2. Choose the correct answer.

A. avantigow, e§nyw

B. exboTikoOg olkog

C. emokénTopal

D. mapattolpaL, anocUpopal
E. Twvtavn petadoaon

F. paBaivw ta Katatonia

1) She quickly ran a(n) mobility / perk / errand to the supermarket before
returning home to finish her homework.
2) After months of stress at work, he finally handed in his resignation /
editing / measurements.
3) The offensive / stubborn / non-disabled child refused to eat his
vegetables even after his parents insisted.
4) She was willing to sacrifice / manoeuvre / qualify her free time to help
her team finish the project on time.
5) The new policy faced strong regards / referee / opposition from many
students and teachers.
3. Match.
1) festivities A. item used in theatrical plays
2) recuperate B. collection
3) compilation C. celebrations
4) flawless D. to get well from an illness
5) prop E. perfect, without any damage
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